Measure twice.
Spend once.
WHEN YOU CHOOSE ASIMETO
25%SA
VE


More Accurate

Outside Micrometers & Sets
Range Graduation Accuracy Thimble
Type Code No. List Price SALE $
0-1" 0.0001" ±0.0001" Ratchet  7101013 58.87 37.48
1-2" 0.0001" ±0.0002" Ratchet  7101023 65.80 42.11
4-5" 0.0001" ±0.00015" Ratchet  7101053 104.02 66.57
6-7" 0.0001" ±0.0002" Ratchet  7101073 138.51 88.65
Range Grad. Notes Code No. List Price SALE $
0-3" (3pc) 0.0001" 0-1"+1-2" Friction 2-3" Ratchet   7101637 176.99 113.27
Ratchet Thimble
Anvils
T.P.I. Pitch
(in./mm) Code No. List Price SALE $
64-48 (M1) 0.016-0.019"/0.4-0.5mm  7130610 35.44 22.68
13-9 (M4) 0.079-0.118"/2.0-3.0mm  7130640 35.44 22.68
8-5 (M5) 0.138-0.196"/3.5-5.0mm  7130650 35.44 22.68
Digital Screw Thread
Micrometers
Range
(in.)
Inch
Res Accuracy Range
(mm)
Metric
Res Accuracy Code No. List
Price SALE $
0-1" 0.00005" ±0.0001" 0-25 0.001mm ±0.004mm  7136011 520.70 333.25
Digital Disc Micrometers —
Non-Rotating Spindle
Range Accuracy Code No. List Price SALE $
0-1" / 0-25mm ±0.0001"  7145011 618.22 395.66
1-2" / 25-50mm ±0.0002"  7145021 676.74 433.11
2-3" / 50-75mm ±0.0002"  7145031 752.88 481.84
WHEN YOU CHOOSE
ASIMETO25%SA
VE
Inside Micrometers
Range
("/mm)
Res
("/mm) Accuracy Code No. List Price SALE $
0.2-1.2 / 5-30 0.00005 / 0.001 ±0.0001" 7207011 633.56 405.48
Digital
IP65 Coolant Proof and ABS Absolute Function
Range Grad Accuracy Code No. List Price SALE $
0.2-1.18" 0.001 ±0.0001" 7203011 161.60 103.42
3-4" 0.001 ±0.0002" 7203041 223.16 142.82
Mechanical 1" and over
Pricing valid Feb 4 - Mar 31, 2026, while quantities last.
1.800.265.6056
Depth Micrometers
Range Grad. Accuracy Base
Length Code No. List Price SALE $
0-4" 0.001" +0.0002" 2.5"  7201041 239.99 153.59
0-4" 0.001" +0.0002" 4.0"  7201043 256.50 164.16
0-6" 0.001" +0.0002" 4.0"  7201063 311.65 199.46
Range Head
Travel Grad Spacing
Collar
Rod
Dia. Code No. List Price SALE $
1-2" 0.25" 0.001" 0.250" 0.248" 7242021 335.70 214.85
Inside Micrometer —
Interchangeable Rod Type
Two & Three Point Internal Micrometers
Range Res
("/mm) Accuracy Code No. List Price SALE $
1.2 - 1.6" 0.00005 / 0.001 ±0.00016" 7208281 1,370.99 877.43
2.5 - 3.0" 0.00005 / 0.001 ±0.0002" 7208311 1,565.93 1,002.20
Digital
IP65 Coolant Proof and ABS Absolute Function
Range Grad